Greatway Technology, connecting the world                          GLB3500M-4D RF Fiber Link
Greatway Technology Co., Limited                                           Web: www.greatwaytech.com
GLB3500M-4D RF Fiber Link
GLB3500M-4D is a modular DWDM broadband RF fiber link, transmitting four 950~2150MHz
Satellite RF and one 174~806MHz Terrestrial TV RF over one SM fiber to multi FTTH subscribers.
The four satellite RFs can be either VL/VH/HL/HH from one Quattro LNB or four static 32UB from
four satellite dCSS LNBs. GLB3500M-4D fiber link includes GLB3500M-4TD DWDM optical
transmitter and GLB3500M-4RD4 FTTH optical receiver. With DWDM lasers/photodiode and low

Humidity 10%~90% non-condensing
Weight 0.6Kg (without power adaptor)
Ordering Information
GLB3500M-4TD   Four 950~2150MHz and Terr TV fiber optic DWDM transmitter
GLB3500M-4RD  One Sat Fiber to the home fiber optic Quad receiver
GLB3500M-4RD-K  One Sat FTTH fiber optic Quad receiver with WDM to GPON
GLB3500M-4RD4-K  4 Sats FTTH 4 RF outputs receiver with WDM to GPON